(1)

(2)

3)

(4)

()
(6)

MLA OFFSHORE INDUSTRY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
May 4, 2006
3:30 p.m.
Healy & Bailey
61 Broadway, 32nd Floor

Formation of OIC Newsletter Subcommittee and discussion
of other subcommittees

Presentation by Robert B. Acomb, Jr., Adjunct Professor at
Tulane Law School: "Recent Decisions affecting Offshore
Operations"

Inquiry on Offshore Windmill Project on East Coast

Frank Barry - Report on Tulane Admiralty Law Institute
Program

Agenda for San Francisco

New Business
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